FIBOX

Enclosing innovations

Product card: L 44 II

Sample photo

Product nbr:
Description:
Remarks:

Package:

Unit:

Product group:
EAN:

SSTL number:

Electric No. Denmark:

Electric No. Italy:
Electric No. Sweden:
ETIM:

4512299
Window for 36 modules

Smoked transparent
cover

22

PCS

Inspection Windows
6418074035127
3421149
8212015416
7590747

2540021

EC002527 EC002527

Dimensions:

Length (mm): 377.0

Width (mm): 331.0

Length (inch): 14.8

Width (inch): 13.0

Materials: Temperatures:

Material: Polycarbonate Temperature °C (short term): -40 ... 120 °C
Temperature °C (continuous): -40 ... 80 °C
Temperature °F (short term): -40 ... 250 °F
Temperature °F (continuous): -40 ... 175 °F

Ratings:

Ingress Protection (EN 60529): IP65
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